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Opis produktu

G.SKILL Aegis DDR4
DDR4-3000 CL16-18-18-38 1.35V, 32GB (2x16GB)

Pamie¢ Ram 32GB PC24000
DDR4/K2 F4-3000C16D-32GISB

G.SKILL

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Pojemnos$¢ modutu pamieci
CL

Seria pamieci

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Typ pamieci

Wydajnosc

DDR3
2200/1800/1600/1333/1066/800

Secure Digital XC
ManufacturerCode

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Liczba dyskéw twardych
Predkos$¢ czestotliwosci

Catkowita pojemnos¢

415,54 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1250925
4719692013460
16GB

16

Aegis

www.gskill.com/en/product/f
4-3000c16d-32gisb

0.00025 cubm
0.105 kg
MEM

DDR4

Gaming

288-pin DIMM

2
F4-3000C16D-32GISB
1

0.078 kg

84733020

1.35V

3000 MHz

32GB

Named after the powerful shield of Greek gods, Aegis symbolizes strength and power. The AEGIS DDR4 memory series is
designed for PC gaming system upgrades, enabling memory upgrades that your gaming rig deserves. Whether it's FPS, RTS,
MOBA, or MMORPG, let AEGIS DDR4 Gaming Memory be the strength of your gaming arsenal!

Designed for Gamers
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Available from a standard starting speed of DDR4-2133MHz, give the performance of your system a boost by increasing the
amount of transfers per second. The new DDR4 memory is compatible with the latest 6th Generation Intel® Core™ processors
with the cutting-edge hardware technology to ensure smooth gaming for the newest games.

Built for Quality

Built with the highest quality of hand-selected ICs and tested with G.SKILL's rigorous validation process on all major
performance motherboard brands, the AEGIS Gaming DDR4 Memory is designed for the best compatibility and stability the
widest selection of motherboards.

Power Efficient
Designed with a low voltage of 1.2V~1.35V at DDR4 standard, this lowers the memory voltage requirement by 20% from
DDR3 memory kits! Now your system can perform even faster without becoming an expensive appliance heater.

XMP 2.0 Support
Just set and go. Programmed with the latest Intel XMP 2.0 profiles, the only thing between you and overclocked performance
is a simple BIOS setting.

Limited Lifetime Warranty
All G.SKILL memory products come with a limited lifetime warranty and the G.SKILL technical team is always ready to provide
consumers with complete technical support via online forum, telephone, and email.
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