Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/pamiec-ram-32gb-pc24000-ddr4k2-f4-3000c16d-32gisb-gskill-p-36919.html



Pamięć Ram 32GB PC24000 DDR4/K2 F4-3000C16D-32GISB G.SKILL

Cena	415,54 zł
Dostępność	Dostępny
Czas wysyłki	24 godziny
Numer katalogowy	1250925
Kod EAN	4719692013460
Pojemność modułu pamięci	16GB
CL	16
Seria pamięci	Aegis
Strona glówna dostawcy	www.gskill.com/en/product/f 4-3000c16d-32gisb
Objętność brutto	0.00025 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto	0.105 kg
Category Code	MEM
Typ pamięci	DDR4
Wydajność	Gaming
DDR3 2200/1800/1600/1333/1066/800	288-pin DIMM
Secure Digital XC	2
ManufacturerCode	F4-3000C16D-32GISB
Ilość w opakowaniu	1
Jednostkowa waga netto	0.078 kg
CnCode	84733020
Liczba dysków twardych	1.35 V
Prędkość częstotliwości	3000 MHz
Całkowita pojemność	32GB

Opis produktu

G.SKILL Aegis DDR4 DDR4-3000 CL16-18-18-38 1.35V, 32GB (2x16GB)

Named after the powerful shield of Greek gods, Aegis symbolizes strength and power. The AEGIS DDR4 memory series is designed for PC gaming system upgrades, enabling memory upgrades that your gaming rig deserves. Whether it's FPS, RTS, MOBA, or MMORPG, let AEGIS DDR4 Gaming Memory be the strength of your gaming arsenal!

Designed for Gamers

Available from a standard starting speed of DDR4-2133MHz, give the performance of your system a boost by increasing the amount of transfers per second. The new DDR4 memory is compatible with the latest 6th Generation Intel® Core™ processors with the cutting-edge hardware technology to ensure smooth gaming for the newest games.

Built for Quality

Built with the highest quality of hand-selected ICs and tested with G.SKILL's rigorous validation process on all major performance motherboard brands, the AEGIS Gaming DDR4 Memory is designed for the best compatibility and stability the widest selection of motherboards.

Power Efficient

Designed with a low voltage of $1.2V \sim 1.35V$ at DDR4 standard, this lowers the memory voltage requirement by 20% from DDR3 memory kits! Now your system can perform even faster without becoming an expensive appliance heater.

XMP 2.0 Support

Just set and go. Programmed with the latest Intel XMP 2.0 profiles, the only thing between you and overclocked performance is a simple BIOS setting.

Limited Lifetime Warranty

All G.SKILL memory products come with a limited lifetime warranty and the G.SKILL technical team is always ready to provide consumers with complete technical support via online forum, telephone, and email.